To: 18506176381

2/19/2021

Page	2 of 5	2021-02-19 17:40:38 GMT		13054020138	110	From: Russell Jacobs
L	6-1	I Govis Gorcon		50	48	
	Flor	ida Department				
	Г	Division of Corpora				
<u> </u>		lectronic Filing Cove	r Sheet			
		ge and use it as a cover the top and bottom of a			number	
		(((H21000070000	3)))			
		H210000700003ABCK	0111 01130 111011 10	 		
						N.)
Note: DO N	NOT hit the REI	RESH/RELOAD butto	in on your bro	wser from th	is page	
	Doing	so will generate anothe	r cover sheet.		N N	E I
To:					SSS	
	Division of C Fax Number	-				
	Fax Number	. (878/017-0381			م ا	
From:	Account Name	: THE JACOBS LAW GR	AUP			
		r : I20130000069	008		Dn ≻	ш л
	Phone Fax Number	: (305)405-4444 : (305)402-0138				8
	LOX MONDEL	. (303)402-0138				
**Enter t	he email addre	ss for this business	entity to be	used for fu	ture	
anni	ual report mai.	lings. Enter only one	email addres	s please.**	2	
Ema:	il Address:)211	
	FLOR	IDA LIMITED LIA	RH ITV CO)	21	
		Y OFFICE REAL F			P	
	Certificate					
	Certified Co		0		01	
	Page Count		04			

Electronic Filing Menu Corp

Estimated Charge

Corporate Filing Menu

\$125.00



00

2021 FT 19 PH 1:56

•• . • .

Ċ

ēr

Fax Audit No. H21000070000 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF FAMILY OFFICE REAL ESTATE LLC

a Florida Limited Liability Company

The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a limited liability company under the Flor Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Fla. Stat., hereby makes, acknowledges, and files th			
Articles of Organization.	SEC	1202	
ARTICLEI	HE F	E	1
The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") shall be:	SSE	6	:
FAMILY OFFICE REAL ESTATE LLC		PH I	17 []

ARTICLE II

The street address of the principal office of the Company is:

100 LINCOLN ROAD, CU-07 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

ARTICLE III

The street address of the mailing address of the Company is:

20704 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY AVENTUREA, FL 33180

ARTICLE IV

The name and Florida address of the Company's Registered Agent is:

THE JACOBS LAW GROUP 20700 West Dixle Highway Aventura FL 33180

ARTICLE V

The Company shall be managed by one or more Managers, in accordance with the Operating Agreement adopted by the members for the management of the business and affairs of the Company.

Fax Audit No. H21000070000 3

To: 18506176381	Page: 4 of 5	2021-02-19 17:40:38 GMT	13054020138	From: Russell Jacobs
				•
	Fax Audit No. <u>H21000070000 3</u>			
	Pax Abbit No. 112 (0000) 0000 0			
	The Mar	ager(s) of the Company :	shall he	
		iaBer(s) of the company.		· · · ·
		JONATHAN PEARLMAN		С. с
	If more than one Manager, each Manage			er is
·	 duly authorized and empowered to act of 	on behalf of and to bind t	he Company.	· · · · ·
		ARTI <u>CLE VI</u>		
			· · · · ·	
* • ,	The Comp	any's existence shall be r	perpetual.	••••••
		ARTICLE VII		
<i></i>	· · · · ·			
		r(s) shall not be persona	ally liable for the debts, obligations	5, OF
	liabilities of the Company.			
		ARTICLE VIII	9 1 1	
	The power to amend alter or	reneal these Articles of (Organization shall be as set forth in	the
	Operating Agreement of the Company.			
		ARTICLE VIII		
			cates of Membership to each men	nber
	evidencing that member's interest in the	e Company.		
		ARTICLEIX		
	The effective date of the Compa of Organization with the Florida Secreta		the date of the filing of these Art siness days prior to the date of the f	
	of these Articles of Organization with th	e Florida Secretary of Sta	ite, as permitted by §605.0207, Fla.	Stat.
	5 J 47 2024	· · · ·		
	February 17, 2021		T	
			Russell S. Jacobs, Esq.	
		Aú	thorized Representative	
	ACCEF	TANCE OF REGISTERED	AGENT	
			1	
	Having heen named as Register	ed Agent and to arcent o	ervice of process for the above comp	2202
	at the place designated in these Articles		•	-
	Agent and agree to act in this capacity	-		

Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent, as provided for in Chapter 605, Fla. Stat. : <u>`</u>

• . •

.

-

Fax Audit No. H21000070000 3

.

Fax Audit No. H21000070000 3

February 17, 2021

THE JACOBS LAW GROUP					
	X				
 	tacobs, Esq. '				
:					
-					
					•
ŧ					
:		T.			
:		SEGNLIVIN E DI STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Ē		
:		≥	لمدين لمذير	-	
		≓r ≥t	ತ್		
:		SS		·	
•		نت) الله -		1 7	
•		- 'C- TT	FEB 19 PH 1:00	ドヨー	
:				C.F.	
		콩놀	ö		
			\Box		
				Ċ,	
·					
•					
¢					
:					
;					
ţ					
;					
į					
;					
:					

-	Fax Audit No.	H21000070000 3

· .

. . . .

۰.

• • • • •

,

. . .

· · · · · · · · · · ·